
Rule 4.34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 

(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For official use 

Company Number 

06377623 

(a) Sanda Wellbeing Limited 

I, (b), Nimish C Patel 
Re10 (London) Limited 
Albemarle House 
1 Albemarte Street 
London 
W1S 4HA 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the 
company’s affairs as at (c) 23 December 2013 

Signed Lo Date 23/12/2013 

Nimish C Patel 
Re10 (London) Limited 

Albemarle House 
1 Albemarle Street 
London 

W1S 4HA 

presenter's ref SP/SB/JGR/1643/5 8 

Q'S 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 

24/12/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Q-)-dye 

ba 
#175



Rule 4.34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 
i 

Statement as to the affat's of Sanda Wellbeing Limite 

being 2 date not more than 14 days before the date of 

up. 

Form 4.19 

das at 23 December 2013 

the resohrtion for winding 

‘ 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affhirs are true, 

Full name: Mr Vijay Dalry; 

Dated: 23 December 2013 



A~Summary of Assets 

Book] Estimated 
Assets Value | to Realise 

£ £ 

Assats subject to fixed charge: NIL NOL 

Assets subject to Roating charge: NIL NIL 

Uncharged assets: 

Fixtures, Fittings and Equipment 26,524 1,500 

Stock 195,214 25,000 

Book debts 1,142 - 

Cash at bank and in hand 18,129 18,129 

Estinated toil assets for prafertifinl creditors 2AL009 44,629 

@ Signatures vce. oe “Ngghbpennnnnn Dates 23 Detember 2013 

~ eet ote aad te Diag be, 

he : on ns 2 oor | awe 2 se ee 



Al—Summary of Linbilities 

Estimated 
to Realise 

& £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 44,629 
(carried from Page A) 

Liabflities: 

Preferential creditors NIL NIL 

Estumated (deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential creditors 44,629 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable NIL NIL 
(to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets nyailable for Noating charge holders 44,629 

Debts secured by floating charges NIL NIL 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets after Noating charges 44,629 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable NIL NIL 
(brought down) 

Total assets nynilable to unsecured ‘ereditors 44,629 

Unsecured non-preferential claims: 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade creditors and expenses (257,383) 

HM Revenue and Customs (PA YE) (10,628) 

HM Revenue and Customs (VAT) (214,935) 

Director’s Loan (1,632,533) 

Employee claims (6,140) | (2,121,619) 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards non-preferentlal creditors (2,076,990) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) NIL NIL 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors (2,076,990) 

Issued and called up capital (1,250) (1,250) 

Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members (2,078,240) | 

\ We 
@e ceeatsb ane senacen at VU Livavsersiven sesecenenseessnse Dates 23 December 2013 



w
e
 

e
s
 

CLOT 
FaQwovad 

7 
a
y
e
 

i
N
 

sete 
annezeas 

sane 
oo 

‘oamauals 
CP) 

cAR 
\ 

‘ 

[ 
9 

GIS 
TTET 

TWLOL 

00 ovi'9 
- 

swtylg saxojdiag 

porpunny suatsy yy 

. 
861% 

YV9 
TOY 

a
s
y
o
g
 

‘Tupeoy 
Y
e
 

Ssauisng 
[BvoNeEtayy) 

TuIpay 
DOUBU.] 

12SS'Y 
Sa1SaAT] 

(p°%2% 
800095 

“eipuy ‘olOpedug 
“200s|/) “peOY 

AYGINYAL 
‘| “ON “W AOMOL 
